
Sunday - 06 December 2015
Hole Money
White-Blue-Black Par $35.00
White-Blue-Black Handicap Each
Gold Par $ 1.25
Gold Handicap Tip Jar
Players T H E $ 5.00

4 4 4 5 3 4 4 7 6 41 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 47 88

3 3 3 5 2 3 3 6 5 33 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 38 71

6 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 38 5 5 3 7 3 7 6 4 4 44 82

5 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 32 4 4 3 6 2 6 6 3 3 37 69

7 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 41 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 7 43 84

6 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 3 34 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 35 69

6 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 43 6 7 3 6 3 6 5 4 8 48 91

5 5 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 34 5 6 2 4 2 5 4 3 7 38 72

4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 41 4 4 3 6 2 5 5 9 5 43 84

3 3 3 6 2 3 3 5 5 33 3 3 3 5 1 4 4 8 4 35 68

5 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 39 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 46 85

4 4 2 6 2 5 2 4 3 32 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 38 70

6 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 40 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 42 82

5 4 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 34 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 36 70

Totals 7 35 17 2 5 24 $30.00
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Whitmore Lake Golf Links

18

18 12
3
2

Jordan, Paul

W
hi
te

Webber, David

17

13

5

5Heffelfinger, Jon

Guider, Gary

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

1
5 4

2 3
3

4
5

5
3

4

8
4

7
3
8 14
3

6

9 17716 6

Out
35

9
4

11
4

10 12
4 3

14
3

13

13

5
1 11

17
3

15 Total
71

16
4

17
4

In
36

18

$ 3.75

$ 3.75

1

3

$ 6.255

3

Results

Sk
in

s 
(G

 &
 N

)

To
ta

l D
ot

s

1

2

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

Kasprzak, John

Machak, Joe

VanBlack, John
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